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Steven Werbel Siegler

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Steven Werbel Siegler Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth January 1957 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status

CABOT SQUARE CAPITAL GP 11l
LIMITED

CABOT SQUARE CAPITAL GP LTD 04487778 Company is dissolved
CSC CAPITAL LTD 03794519 Company is dissolved
CABOT SQUARE CAPITAL NOMINEE 04766358 Active - Accounts Filed
LIMITED

CABOT SQUARE CAPITAL GP
(SCOTLAND) LIMITED
CABOT SQUARE INVESTMENT 03172036 Company is dissolved
CABOT SQUARE CAPITAL ADVISORS 03397096 Company is dissolved
LTD

STANFORD PUBS LIMITED

05829272 Company is dissolved

SC233317 Company is dissolved

03357605 Dormant

N/A* - no information available
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905281158

American

App. Date

App. Date
25/05/2006

30/04/2006
30/04/2006
15/05/2003
27/06/2002

01/11/1997
01/07/1997

01/05/1997

905281158

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
17/12/2010 Director

17/12/2010 Director
17/12/2010 Director
20/10/2010 Director
17/12/2010 Director

06/06/1996 Director

Director

15/09/1998 Director



